Race Date
January 21, 2023

Place

Overall Name

Maxwell Jolliffe
Jeremy Manstrom
Eric Bostrom
Ruben Gonzales
Joe leineweber
Daniel Eaton
Justin Villere

Erika Maurer
Mack Ward

Becca Mackey
Kevin Hanna
Mark Richardson
James Caudill
Amy Orenstein
Paula Kleyman
Darren Mauch
Gerry Mauch
Linda Solomon
Michael Stoermer
Gray Leland
Aaron Hizon
Jayme Endicott
Karen Cathell

Jon Moore
Rodolfo Maduro
Megan Gibney
Crystal Shinosky
Bartolomeu Rodrigues
Michael Chaput
David Drebsky
Scott Mayfield
Jake Magness
Cathelyn Wang
Naveen Appalanani
Rachael Smith
Jeremy Smith
Tida Saltz

Ginger McKim
Heather Williams
David Duarte
David Winchester
Jason Dennis
Anthony Fitzgibbons
Marit Janse

Leslie Bachmura
David Molloy
Roma Tretiak
JONATHAN WALKER
Simon Healey
Kerin Towne
Andrew Miculob
Jeff Hager

Megan Hager
James Hardy
Brent Shearer
Christopher Foster
Cheryl Spano
Frank Flores
Jacqueline Harvey
Scott Keltner
Shawntell Rosado
Gabe Enz

Adam Saunders
Katherine Torgeson
Anthony Eliason
Julian Higareda
Mark Pollmann

Results By Calico Racing

City

Costa Mesa CA
Grand Forks ND
Mammoth Lakes CA
Reno NV

Portland OR

Las Vegas NV
Wynnewood PA
Mount Vernon IN
Harrison NY

East York ON, CAN
Orlando FL
Kalispell MT
Colorado Springs CO
Westport CT
Columbia MD
Akron OH

Las Vegas NV
Brockton MA
Alexandria VA
Chula Vista CA
Sheboygan WI

San Antonio TX
Berlin MD
Cincinnati OH

New Port Richey FL
San Diego CA
Concord Twp OH
Cordoba VER, MX
Pierrefonds QC, CAN
Bronx NY

Liberty Lake WA
Las Vegas NV

San Luis Obispo CA
Concord NC
Rolesville NC
Rolesville NC
Henderson NV
Clermont FL

Las Vegas NV
Lakewood CA
Gainesville FL
Midland GA
Lebanon PA
Fenton MI

Las Vegas NV
Dublin IE

Westport CT
BARTLETT TN
Hove BNH, GB
Lakeville MA

North Las Vegas NV
Fort Worth TX

Las Vegas NV
Nellis Afb NV
Spring Grove PA
Fort Collins CO
Three Rivers CA
Corpus Christi TX
Colfax WI

Colfax WI

North Las Vegas NV
Saint Louis MO
Fairbanks AK
Edina MN

San Diego CA
Denver CO
Minneapolis MN

Red Rock Canyon 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

562
573
422
493
566
447
613
210
616
570
507
587
428
579
564
202
201
602
605
567
119
456
427
576
571
492
598
589
431
442
211
572
615
830
601
600
593
213
619
130
620
434
466
547
125
218
610
614
521
609
214
502
500
511
597
482
603
467
514
563
590
459
595
608
120
523
582

30
38
46
35
40
27
38
28
29
40
45
49
44
50
25
a7
47
40
31
26
35
49
42
30
a7
45
51
42
55
42
60
30
26
47
44
44
56
64
a7
42
44
46
58
62
41
46
52
45
48
42
33
60
30
38
54
26
56
67
44
43
44
53
45
27
44
35
53
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Open
Open
Open
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
Open
20-29
Open
40-49
40-49
40-49
Open
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
2:54:33.0 2:54:33.0
3:16:38.0 3:16:38.0
3:21:49.0 3:22:41.0
3:25:43.0 3:25:43.0
3:26:51.0 3:27:06.0
3:44:11.0 3:44:11.0
3:46:39.0 3:46:54.0
3:49:49.0 3:49:51.0
3:51:13.0 3:51:13.0
3:54:00.0 3:54:01.0
3:56:28.0 3:56:28.0
3:57:25.0 3:57:42.0
3:59:33.0 3:59:37.0
4:07:11.0 4:07:23.0
4:08:15.0 4:08:30.0
4:09:02.0 4:09:11.0
4:09:02.0 4:09:12.0
4:13:39.0 4:13:51.0
4:14:17.0 4:14:18.0
4:14:05.0 4:14:30.0
4:16:22.0 4:16:22.0
4:17:13.0 4:17:13.0
4:17:51.0 4:17:55.0
4:18:13.0 4:18:15.0
4:19:41.0 4:19:48.0
4:20:58.0 4:21:10.0
4:21:11.0 4:21:15.0
4:21:39.0 4:21:42.0
4:21:34.0 4:21:47.0
4:26:08.0 4:26:20.0
4:27:00.0 4:27:07.0
4:32:10.0 4:32:27.0
4:32:53.0 4:33:07.0
4:32:37.0  4:33:10.0
4:35:54.0 4:36:04.0
4:35:54.0 4:36:04.0
4:38:44.0 4:38:50.0
4:40:02.0 4:40:12.0
4:41:14.0 4:41:19.0
4:45:20.0 4:45:20.0
4:46:02.0 4:46:07.0
4:46:50.0 4:47:03.0
4:48:16.0 4:48:38.0
4:52:23.0 4:52:25.0
4:53:26.0 4:53:26.0
4:54:40.0 4:55:14.0
4:55:43.0 4:56:02.0
4:56:23.0  4:56:29.0
4:57:07.0 4:57:14.0
4:57:06.0 4:57:18.0
5:00:38.0 5:00:42.0
5:02:14.0 5:02:36.0
5:02:15.0 5:02:36.0
5:03:08.0 5:03:14.0
5:03:35.0 5:04:03.0
5:05:27.0 5:05:27.0
5:06:11.0 5:06:41.0
5:12:27.0 5:12:52.0
5:12:55.0 5:13:10.0
5:12:55.0 5:13:11.0
5:13:32.0 5:13:51.0
5:13:53.0 5:14:16.0
5:15:27.0 5:15:27.0
5:19:17.0 5:19:37.0
5:20:25.0 5:20:25.0
5:20:02.0 5:20:28.0
5:25:14.0 5:25:29.0

Marathon

Pace

6:40/M
7:30/M
7:44/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
8:33/M
8:40/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:04/M
9:09/M
9:26/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:39/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:57/M
11:01/M
11:10/M
11:12/M
11:16/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:29/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:36/M
11:39/M
11:42/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:59/M
12:00/M
12:02/M
12:12/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:25/M

01/21/2023 01:57:58 PM



Race Date
January 21, 2023

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Michael Schwartz
Reynold Gardner
Karen Downs
Cherry Quick
Cindi Raykovich
Glen Anderson
David Roshak
Janet Hanson
Julio Ponce
Thanh Truong
Karen Murray
Argenta Lucas
Steven Luckie
Lanie Sicat
Brittney Johnston
Payton Howse
Sergel Nazzarett
Glen Holland
Fotinos Panagakos
Gregg Maul
Jorge Lee

David Rosado
Jess Hayden
Jessica White
Jennifer Bond
Victor Verry

lvy Goodman
Devy Howse
Amy Barcus
Stobhan Robinson

Results By Calico Racing

City

Lake Forest CA
Silverton OR

Flint MI
University Place WA
Seattle WA

Kents Store VA
Las Vegas NV
New York NY
Henderson NV
Springfield VA
Mamaroneck NY
Troy MI

Guyton GA
Santa Barbara CA
Littleton CO

Las Vegas NV
Santa Barbara CA
Elgin IL

Yakima WA
Tucson AZ

Union City NJ
NORTH LAS VEGAS
New Cumberland PA
Mount Sterling KY
Mount Sterling KY
Las Vegas NV
Long Beach CA
Las Vegas NV
Atglen PA
Columbus GA

Red Rock Canyon 2023

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

596
489
435
584
585
843
592
510
583
611
577
568
569
599
561
539
578
532
580
204
565
591
519
618
415
612
495
537
816
588

64
52
61
46
59
56
54
60
23
61
56
51
36
43
27
12
66
52
58
70
54
45
66
40
49
39
48
40
56
43
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60-69
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
20-29
60-69
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
20-29
0-19
60-69
50-59
50-59
70-99
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
5:32:17.0 5:33:17.0
5:32:56.0 5:33:21.0
5:34:28.0 5:34:31.0
5:36:30.0 5:36:54.0
5:38:54.0 5:39:03.0
5:41:43.0 5:41:59.0
5:41:37.0 5:42:20.0
5:42:59.0 5:43:36.0
5:44:43.0 5:44:43.0
5:44:53.0 5:45:05.0
5:44:58.0 5:45:11.0
5:51:44.0 5:51:49.0
5:54:11.0 5:54:22.0
6:01:02.0 6:01:13.0
6:01:14.0 6:01:22.0
6:02:27.0 6:02:49.0
6:04:28.0 6:04:55.0
6:08:11.0 6:08:18.0
6:08:19.0 6:08:38.0
6:11:06.0 6:11:08.0
6:10:46.0 6:11:23.0
6:14:37.0 6:14:55.0
6:16:57.0 6:17:10.0
6:20:23.0 6:20:39.0
6:20:25.0 6:20:41.0
6:21:26.0 6:21:49.0
6:24:43.0 6:24:56.0
6:26:16.0 6:26:38.0
6:41:35.0 6:41:43.0
6:43:58.0 6:44:17.0

Marathon

Pace

12:43/M
12:43/M
12:46/M
12:51/M
12:56/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:07/M
13:09/M
13:10/M
13:10/M
13:26/M
13:31/M
13:47/M
13:48/M
13:51/M
13:56/M
14:03/M
14:04/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:19/M
14:24/M
14:32/M
14:32/M
14:34/M
14:41/M
14:45/M
15:20/M
15:26/M

01/21/2023 01:57:58 PM



